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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

12

USMAN HASSAN

ABDUL REHMAN

AMMARA KHAN (Selected against

MEHMOOD-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN

ABDUL SABOOR KHAN SHAHID

1

2

3

14000051

14000017

14000022

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER (ENGINEERING)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

3 Case #  9G2017

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

AKHTAR ABBAS

SHAHBAZ ASHRAF

JAFFAR SATTAR

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER

SHAHZAIB

FRAZ AHMAD KHAN

GHULAM MURTAZA

ZAHID FAROOQ RANA

NADEEM SHAMS

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL SATTAR

ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

DILSHAD AJMAL

RIAZ AHMAD KHAN

ISHTIAQ ALI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HAFIZ SHAMS-UD-DIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

14000058

14000026

14000003

14000028

14000063

14000010

14000023

14000019

14000054

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

RAMSHA REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF KANWAR

BEENISH ZAHID

MARIA DILBAR

MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SHEIKH ABDUL ZAHID

DILBAR HUSSAIN

10

11

12

13

14

14000029

14000064

14000030

14000059

14000011

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

AYSHA MANSOOR

ASMA SARWAR

AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

KARAMAT ALI

1

2

3

14000012

14000045

14000056

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


