PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER (ENGINEERING) - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	14000051	1	USMAN HASSAN MEHMOOD-UL-HASSAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
			MERMOOD-OL-RASSAN			
2	14000017	2	ABDUL REHMAN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
			MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN			
3	14000022	12	AMMARA KHAN (Selected against	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
			ABDUL SABOOR KHAN SHAHID			

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	14000058	3	AKHTAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	14000026	4	SHAHBAZ ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	14000003	5	JAFFAR SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	14000028	б	SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	14000063	7	SHAHZAIB DILSHAD AJMAL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	14000010	8	FRAZ AHMAD KHAN RIAZ AHMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	14000023	9	GHULAM MURTAZA ISHTIAQ ALI	LАYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	14000019	10	ZAHID FAROOQ RANA MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	14000054	11	NADEEM SHAMS HAFIZ SHAMS-UD-DIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER (ENGINEERING) - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	14000029	13	RAMSHA REHMAN MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	14000064	14	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD YASEEN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	14000030	15	RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF KANWAR RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	14000059	16	BEENISH ZAHID SHEIKH ABDUL ZAHID	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	14000011	17	MARIA DILBAR DILBAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	14000012	AYSHA MANSOOR MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MULTAN	FAIL	
2	14000045	ASMA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
3	14000056	AWAIS RAZA KARAMAT ALI	HAFIZABAD	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 9G2017